
                                                                               

Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.071 $45.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Malone 6

2nd 17.082 $30.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Savannah 5

3rd 17.115 Josie Hales on Deepest Purple nm

4th 17.314 Alicia Williams on Sheza  Rosie Effort  (Effor 4

N/T 999.000 Marcie Wilson on Pappy's Fools Ta Fame

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.877 $51.00 Stacy Maxfield on Jet 6

2nd 17.082 $39.00 Cori Perry on JA Road Runner 5

3rd 17.459 $26.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 4

4th 17.549 $13.00 Valynn Milner on Zoey 3

5th 17.659 Stephanie Wagstaff on Renegade 2

6th 17.679 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck) 1

7th 17.722 Rhonda Dansie on Annies Fancy (Annie)

8th 17.730 Kelly Taylor on Dash

9th 18.130 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 999.000 Kamri Wardle on Rise N Shine Flair (Flair)

N/T 999.000 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.492 $34.00 Rhonda Dansie on J.S. Bro Smoken (Whiplash) 6

2nd 17.532 $25.00 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky) 5

3rd 17.772 $17.00 Norma Wood on Cue Ta Fame (Jimmer) 4

4th 17.901 $8.00 Riley Spargen on Fred 3

5th 18.041 Sammi Trapp on Hawkinsons Lady Jet 2

6th 18.139 Kelly Taylor on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub) 1

7th 19.113 Heather Dykes on Hairpin Black Magic (Magic)

8th 20.028 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

9th 21.384 DeeAnn St. Andrew on Famous Cash Ta Fame

N/T 999.000 Kallie Wonnacott on Viper

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.877 $37.00 Stacy Maxfield on Jet 6

2nd 17.333 $28.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 5

3rd 17.645 $19.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 4

4th 17.677 $9.00 Krystal Brown on Smudge 3
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5th 17.706 Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules) 2

6th 17.722 Rhonda Dansie on Annies Fancy (Annie) 1

7th 17.889 Gloria LeSueur on Sneaky Lanes  (Sneakers)

8th 18.211 Jan Brangle on Jrs Leanin Starlight

9th 18.225 Connie Wonnacott on Boogie Dot Com  (Boogie)

10th 18.975 Melissa Thompson on Eddie

N/T 999.000 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.333 $43.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 6

2nd 17.938 $34.00 Travis Bleak on Scrappy 5

3rd 18.041 $25.00 Janet Brown on Brisco 4

4th 18.243 $16.00 Cailee Garrett on Doc 3

5th 18.286 $8.00 Tammy Gines on Dill Royal (Dill) 2

6th 18.412 Haylee Bennett on RTR Lacy Pride 1

7th 18.463 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett)

8th 18.601 Carolyn Andra on Rex's Shining Dash (Rex)

9th 18.860 Jodi Pomikala on Gotta Getta Bud

10th 18.975 Melissa Thompson on Eddie

11th 19.180 Wilder(Wild Ma Thompson on Freckles

12th 20.341 Jan Perkins on PARKER

13th 24.204 Emily Wear on Moon

N/T 999.000 Tana Bennett on Skeeter

N/T 999.000 Shauna Nelson on Jiggy

Youth Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.592 $23.00 Kodee Barratt on Ralph 6

2nd 19.122 $17.00 Makayla Nielsen on NA 5

3rd 19.132 $11.00 Rylee Warnick on Ruger 4

4th 20.552 $6.00 Hallie Bennett on NA 3

5th 20.663 Jordyn Christensen on NA 2

6th 21.013 Peyton Bennett on RTR Rummy Dummy 1

7th 22.474 Ty Gines on Patch

8th 23.322 Preslie Bennett on Poncho

9th 30.816 Ashley Barratt on na

10th 63.141 Carter Hellander on Rumi

N/T 999.000 Jackson Dalton on Charlie

4D Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 16.877 $60.00 Stacy Maxfield on Jet 6



2nd 17.071 $50.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Malone 5

3rd 17.082 $35.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Savannah 3.5

Tie 17.082 $35.00 Cori Perry on JA Road Runner 3.5

5th 17.098 $20.00 Wanda Busch on Dashing Steel nm

6th 17.287 Brittanee Holding on E Z nm

Tie 17.287 Kallie Wonnacott on Lily 2

8th 17.294 Alicia Williams on Sunsets Cashanova (Bender) 1

9th 17.314 Alicia Williams on Sheza  Rosie Effort  (Effor

10th 17.333 Jordan Argyle on Tiny

2D Placings

1st 17.459 $52.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 6

2nd 17.492 $43.00 Rhonda Dansie on J.S. Bro Smoken (Whiplash) 5

3rd 17.532 $35.00 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky) 4

4th 17.549 $26.00 Valynn Milner on Zoey 3

5th 17.645 $17.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 2

6th 17.656 BJ Stokes on Gypsy 1

7th 17.659 Stephanie Wagstaff on Renegade

8th 17.671 Tyree Newkirk on Lady

9th 17.674 Ritchie Olsen on Unsinkable Soul

10th 17.677 Krystal Brown on Smudge

11th 17.679 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck)

12th 17.706 Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules)

13th 17.722 Rhonda Dansie on Annies Fancy (Annie)

14th 17.730 Kelly Taylor on Dash

15th 17.772 Norma Wood on Cue Ta Fame (Jimmer)

16th 17.826 Tisha Banks on Express an Illusion

3D Placings

1st 17.889 $35.00 Gloria LeSueur on Sneaky Lanes  (Sneakers) 6

2nd 17.901 $29.00 Riley Spargen on Fred 5

3rd 17.957 $23.00 Karlee Cook on Minnie Mouse nm

4th 18.003 $17.00 Tina Banks on BPV Fire bugs nm

5th 18.033 $12.00 Shandee Bills on Sampson nm

6th 18.041 Janet Brown on Brisco 3.5

Tie 18.041 Sammi Trapp on Hawkinsons Lady Jet 3.5

8th 18.130 McKenzee Martin on Lucky 2

9th 18.139 Kelly Taylor on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub) 1

10th 18.200 LACEY bANKS on TROUBLE

11th 18.211 Shellie Dalton on Toasty

Tie 18.211 Jan Brangle on Jrs Leanin Starlight

13th 18.225 Connie Wonnacott on Boogie Dot Com  (Boogie)

4D Placings



1st 18.412 $26.00 Haylee Bennett on RTR Lacy Pride 6

2nd 18.444 $22.00 Shelly Roberts on Billy so smart 5

3rd 18.463 $17.00 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett) 4

4th 18.584 $13.00 Jillian Rasmussen on Smokie nm

5th 18.601 $9.00 Carolyn Andra on Rex's Shining Dash (Rex) 3

6th 18.764 Cammy Deters on Delila 2

7th 18.860 Jodi Pomikala on Gotta Getta Bud 1

8th 18.975 Melissa Thompson on Eddie

9th 19.113 Heather Dykes on Hairpin Black Magic (Magic)

10th 19.180 Wilder(Wild Ma Thompson on Freckles

11th 20.341 Jan Perkins on PARKER

12th 21.211 Baylee Bearden on Kat

13th 21.384 DeeAnn St. Andrew on Famous Cash Ta Fame

N/T 400.000 Annie Rose on All About Fame

N/T 999.000 Penny Thurman on Twist

N/T 999.000 Shauna Nelson on Jiggy

N/T 999.000 Kallie Wonnacott on Viper

N/T 999.000 Chyann Penovich on Duney

N/T 999.000 Randy Richmond on Rikki

N/T 999.000 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie

Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 20.242 $42.00 Shaylee Thacker on Silver nm

2nd 20.784 $32.00 Kamri Wardle on Rise N Shine Flair (Flair) 6

3rd 21.571 $21.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 5

4th 22.059 $11.00 Kodee Barratt on Ralph 4

5th 22.350 Gloria LeSueur on Sneaky Lanes  (Sneakers) 3

N/T 999.000 Wilder(Wild Ma Thompson on Freckles

N/T 999.000 C.J. Wilson on Im UR Huckleberry

N/T 999.000 Cammy Deters on Delila

N/T 999.000 Tyree Newkirk on EZ


